Kansallinen ranking: 2019

discipline gender
Karde Menn

yob rankingtype
1923 - 2007 Rolling (1:1)
T1 15.07.2019 Senior

T3 21.09.2019 Senior

T4 28.09.2019 Senior

T5 05.10.2019 Senior

T6 12.10.2019 Senior

T9 26.10.2019 Senior
T10 16.11.2019 Senior
T11 22.11.2019 Senior
T12 04.01.2020 Senior
T13 09.01.2020 Senior
T14 24.01.2020 Senior
T15 07.02.2020 Senior
T16 08.02.2020 Senior
T17 22.02.2020 Senior
T18 06.03.2020 Senior

rank points initial name

ageclass category
Senior Individuell
nationtype samepoints
LicNation-only last result

nation clubs

calculated-on
04.09.2020. 14:00
transferred points

yob T1T3T4 T5 T6T9T10T11T12T13T14 T15T16T17T18

FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

=

N

RUS
FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN

1 125 0 NUOTIO Tatu
VUORINEN

2 120 O Niko

3 120 0 TAQRIAINEN
Topias

4 112 0 PAAVOLAINEN
Jaakko

5 67 0 GRASBECK
Gunnar

6 61 0 JUTILA Julius

7 53 REZNICHENKO
Alexander

8 49 OJALA Tuomas

9 49 0 R_OSENLUND
Ville
SERGUN

10 48 0 Eduard
KILJANDER

1144 Oskar

12 43 0 SEEVE Teemu

13 41 0 TOKOLA Teemu

14 39 0 ASPLUND
Janne

15 33 0 KUHTA Marko

16 31 0 SANI Ville

17 27 0 PAHKALA Pyry

18 27 0 VUORINEN
Juha

19 25 0 SAVELAINEN
Joonas
AFANASSIEV

2024 0 Nikita
KERMINEN

21 24 0 Antti

22 23 0 RISSANEN
Aapo

23 21 0 PANELIUS
Rufus

24 20 0 KUVAJA Ville

25 20 0 TERHO Jussi

26 20 0 PIRI_—IONEN
Petri

27 19 0 SOININEN Sami FIN

ES Habda Helsinki
ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1999 (2) (4) 24

ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat

ES Habda Helsinki, ST
DIF Stockholm

ES Helsingin

1993

Miekkailijat 2001
ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 1984
LS Turun Miekkailijat 2001
LS Turun Miekkailijat 1975
ES Kyrkslatt IF/JUR33 1970
LS Turun Miekkailijat 1999
LS Turun Miekkailijat 1992
PS Oulun

Miekkailuseura 1981
ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 1966
ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003
ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 2003
ES Habda Helsinki 2002
ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 1961

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1999
ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003

ES Miekka Miehet
IS Pyhan Olavin
Miekkailijat

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1997

ES Miekka Miehet 1978
KS Kalpaveljet 1999

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2002

IS Kuopion Miekkailijat 1971
ES Helsingin

1975

2003

2

8

1994 40 (1) 4
1989 40 (4) (10) (32)

1996 (2) 16 24 (16)

8

2

24 24
(20)

2448 (1)

4824 (1)

33

@)
(40) (20) (20)

33 (1) 24 (1)

3912

6 15
12
24

3315

24 15
39
16

33

24 6
6 12
36

15

24

156

126
6 12

126

24
33
24

24

39

15

12

15

24

10

@)
80

24 (1)

® @
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28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66
67

19
16

16

16

15

15

15

14

13
13
13

12

12

10

10
10

10

10

NUUJA Kalle
RISSANEN
Joona

JANTTI Jan

KOSUNEN
Tommi
RIMPILAINEN
Pekka
ROSLANDER
Kasper
HEINAMAA
Akseli
AFANASSIEV
Igor

KESKINIVA Arto

IKONEN Lauri
KYKKANEN
Robert
MIETTINEN
Sami
LYYTINEN
Joonas
PUTKONEN
Petri

SAIKKO Marko
KARES Antti
KORHONEN
Pekka

HEISKARI Mika
AMMALA Tiitus
LAHTINEN Kai

HILTUNEN
Jussi
SEPPANEN
likka
SAARINEN llari
KOJO
Ville-Valtteri
JAATINEN
Roope
ANDSTEN
Carl-Johan
PAAKKANEN
Otto
ANDERSSON
Hans

PARIKKA Julius

LASANEN Mika

HONKASALO
Mikko

LOTILA Otto

ELONHEIMO
Ville
SIHVONEN
Juho

JANTTI Jonas

KILJANDER
Toni
LONNBERG
Oskar
PAHKALA
Taneli

KALLIO Matias
WILHELMSSON
Samu

FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN

F

N

=

N

F

N

FIN

FIN
FIN
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FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
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FIN

FIN

F

N

FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN

Nykyaikaiset 5ott 1979
IS Pyhan Olavin

Miekkailijat 1979
IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura

ES Miekka Miehet 1969
KS Mikkelin
Miekkailijat
ES Habda Helsinki 1992

2002

1959

KS Kalpaveljet 2002

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1974

ES Porvoon

Miekkailijat 1964
IS Kuopion Miekkailijat 1994
s
:\ji;uk%ﬁ)lfsngura 1972
Vieliaiat 2000

IS Saimaan Sailat 1974
IS Kuopion Miekkailijat 1963

ES Miekka Miehet 1959

PS Oulun

Miekkailuseura 1966
ES Helsingin

Nykyaikaiset 5ott 2001
IS Pyhan Olavin

Miekkailijat 1974
PS Oulun 1976

Miekkailuseura
IS Saimaan Sailat 1943

IS Saimaan Sailat 1944
ES Porvoon

Miekkailijat 2002
IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura

ES Kyrkslatt IF/JUR33 1991

2004

ES Habda Helsinki 1975

ES
Yiioppilasmiekkailjat 2%

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1978
PS Oulun
Miekkailuseura 1972

LS Turun Miekkailijat 1978

IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura

IS Karjalan Kalpa 1970
IS Pyhan Olavin
Miekkailijat

IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura

LS Turun Miekkailijat 1970

2006

1989

2006

ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1968

ES Kyrkslatt IF/JUR33 1971

KS Kalpaveljet 2001
ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat 1994

15

15

12

6 6
15

3 12
15

15

3

3 3
12

12
12
6
6

3

3
6
6
6
6
6

6

6
3
3
3
3

3

3

15

214



68 15 0 TERHOMarkku FIN KS Kalpaveljet 1959 15
60 15 0 oMV EIN ESHabdaHelsinki 1948 15
70 1 0 KAYHTY Juha FIN IS Saimaan Sailat 1954 1
71 1 0 TARKIAINEN FIN IS Saimaan Sailat 1977 1
Anssi
PIETINEN ES Helsingin
210 Gikka FIN Miekkailijat 1962 L
73 1 KERANEN Miika FIN  KS Kalpaveljet 2001 1
FALKENBERGH ES Helsingin
41 0 adcustay N Miekkailijat 1968 |1
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Belgrade Trophy Belgrad SRB 01.09.2018 01.09.2018 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT 01.09.2019
SAF Pokalen /
2 Rehbinderska Stockholm SWE 22.09.2018 23.09.2018 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT 21.09.2019
priset
Oslo Cup Oslo NOR 29.09.2018 29.09.2018 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT 05.10.2019
4 Nils Sjoblom Helsinki FIN  29.09.2018 29.09.2018 Senior senior Kans ALS g 11 5019
Memorial (25 - 48)
Kupittaa . .
5 Turku FIN  06.10.2018 07.10.2018 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT 28.09.2019
tournament
6 Polar Cup Oulu FIN  13.10.2018 14.10.2018 Senior (Sle_”fzr)Ka”S B10 15102019
7 San Jose Epee  San Jose CRC 20.10.2018 21.10.2018 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT 19.10.2019
8 Irish Open Dublin IRL  27.10.2018 27.10.2018 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT 26.10.2019
9 YMJuhlakisa ~ Helsinki  FIN  03.11.2018 04.11.2018 Senior (32%”10‘{8?""”5 ALS " 26102019
10 :,'riSXSOT Grand  gor, SUI  23.11.2018 25.11.2018 Senior CCIFIE-JIAIFIE-A  22.11.2019
11 Tomni-Turnaus  Kuopio FIN  05.01.2019 05.01.2019 Senior (52%”104;8*;6‘”3 ALS " 04.01.2020
12 Egg?”he'mer Heidenheim GER 10.01.2019 11.01.2019 Senior CCIFIE-JIAIFIE-A  09.01.2020
13 Kalpamaraton  Lappeenranta FIN  02.02.2019 02.02.2019 Senior a%”'ozr Sans B10  48.02.2020
14 5\?;3:1 %ik;”y' Vancouver CAN  08.02.2019 10.02.2019 Senior CCIFIE-JIAIFIE-A  07.02.2020
15 WeiRer Bar Berlin GER 23.02.2019 24.02.2019 Senior (Slzr;‘frggagr)'s B10 55022020
16 World =~ pidapest HUN 15.07.2019 23.07.2019 Senior CCIFIE-JrAIFIE-A
Championships
17 Belgrade Trophy Belgrad SRB 01.09.2019 01.09.2019 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT
49. SAF Pokalen
18 /19. . Stockholm  SWE 21.09.2019 22.09.2019 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT
Rehbinderska
priset
Kupittaa
19 ouriament= - Turky FIN  28.09.2019 29.09.2019 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT
Championships
20 Oslo Cup Oslo NOR 05.10.2019 06.10.2019 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT
21 Polar Cup oulu FIN  12.10.2019 13.10.2019 Senior (Sle_”g)Ka”S B10
22 San Jose Epee  San Jose CRC 19.10.2019 20.10.2019 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT
23 YM Juhlakilpailu  Helsinki  FIN ~ 26.10.2019 27.10.2019 Senior (Szznﬂgans AlLS
24 Irish Open Dublin IRL  26.10.2019 26.10.2019 Senior Nordic-Champs/SAT
25 Nils Sjoblom Helsinki FIN  16.11.2019 16.11.2019 Senior Senior Kans A 1.5
Memorial (25 - 48)
26 :,'ri(SOT Grand ey SUl  22.11.2019 24.11.2019 Senior CCIFIE-JIAIFIE-A
27 Tomi-Turnaus ~ Kuopio FIN  04.01.2020 04.01.2020 Senior (8265”1";8?3”5 ALS
28 Egg‘f”he'mer Heidenheim GER 09.01.2020 10.01.2020 Senior CCIFIE-JrA/FIE-A
29 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 24.01.2020 26.01.2020 Senior CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A
30 Peter Bakonyl /. couver  CAN 07.02.2020 09.02.2020 Senior CCIFIE-JrA/FIE-A
World Cup
31 Kalpamaraton Lappeenranta FIN  08.02.2020 08.02.2020 Senior Senior Kans B 1.0

(13- 24)
Senior Kans B 1.0
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32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

WeilRRer Bar Berlin GER
Wgstend—Grand Budapest HUN
Prix

Omar Vergara - Buenos Aires ARG
abgesagt

PERUTTU o

Kerttula Memorial &' FIN
Grand Prix - Cali coL
canceled

SIIRTYY Suomen
Mestaruuskilpailu
Challenge SNCF

Hyvinkaa FIN

Réseau - Paris FRA
canceled

European

Championships - Minsk BLR
postponed

22.02.2020 23.02.2020 Senior
06.03.2020 08.03.2020 Senior

20.03.2020 22.03.2020 Senior

04.04.2020 05.04.2020 Senior

01.05.2020 03.05.2020 Senior

09.05.2020 09.05.2020 Senior

15.05.2020 17.05.2020 Senior

16.06.2020 21.06.2020 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
office@fencing-pentathlon.fi

(193 - 999)
CCIFIE-JrA/FIE-A

CC/FIE-JrAIFIE-A

Senior Kans A 1.5
(25 - 48)

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

Finnish Champs (25
- 48)

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A
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